
41000 Main Street
Temecula, CaliforniaTemecula

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1AR-19-052 Name:

Status:Type: Council - Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

File created: In control:1/29/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/12/2019

Title: Approve the Fifth Amendment to the Agreement with California Watershed Engineering Corporation
(CWE) for the Flood Control Channel Reconstruction and Repair (Pala Community Park), PW11-10

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Report, 2. Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approve the Fifth Amendment to the Agreement with California Watershed Engineering Corporation (CWE)
for the Flood Control Channel Reconstruction and Repair (Pala Community Park), PW11-10
That the City Council approve the Fifth Amendment to the Agreement with California Watershed Engineering
Corporation (CWE), in the amount of $89,132, for additional environmental work associated with addressing
bank erosion adjacent to Pala Community Park.

Temecula Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

